Pneumatic
Exhaust silencers
Reclassifier - Silencers
• Removes oil mist from exhaust airs
• Efficiently silences exhaust air
• Easily replaceable element
• Up to 6 exhaust lines
• Gauge messurement of element efficiency

G1/2 102 185 252 202
G3/4 102 185 252 202
Port Type of Weight Order code
size Reclassifier kg
None Collectair 1,076 P6R-CA00N
None Replacement filter cartidge 0,122 P6R-CK00E
Collectair Series, basic modules
Weight Order code
C C1 C2 kg
91 116 117 1,200 P6R-CB12B*
91 116 117 1,200 P6R-CB13B*
91 116 117 1,200 P6R-CB14B*
91 116 117 1,200 P6R-CB16B*
The Collectair enables the collection of all the exhaust lines in a
system to be routed through a filter element which efficiently
removes solid particles and oil vapours. It also silences the
exhausting air to approximately 25 dBa. A special gauge

Pneumatic
Exhaust silencers
No Weight Order code
ports kg
5 0,270 M3516-5
7 0,432 M3516-7
9 0,574 M3516-9
11 0,722 M3516-11
13 0,870 M3516-13
Wall mounting kit 0,040 3516-W
Manifold for Metal Repairable version
The manifole is available for G3/4 sizes only.
For other sizes consult Technical Sales Dep't.
Port Weight Order code
size kg
G1/2 0,104 ECSB2
G3/4 0,134 ECSB4
Disposable version
Symbol
Dimensions, Reclassifier/Silencer
All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated
Reclassifier/Silencer
Type Port Reclassifier
size type
3514S G1/2 Small
3516S G3/4 Small
3516 G3/4 Large
3518 G1 Large
Manifold
Type A B C No of Total no.
ports on of ports
face "D"
M3516-5 89 45 70 3 5
M3516-7 133 67 114 5 7
M3516-9 178 89 159 7 9
M3516-11 222 111 203 9 11
M3516-13 267 133 248 11 13
Exhaust Silencers
Small unit 50 A/F
Large unit 55 A/F
S